

Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 102693582

Data publicarii 10.09.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.813,45 RON - 3.813,45 RON

Descriere: SAPA 1BUC X 25.21= 25.21 - COZI UNELTE 1BUC X 15.13= 15.13 - CAP MOTOCOASA 3BUC X 37.83= 37.83 - FIR IARBA 10BUC X 4.202= 42.02 - LANT 33D 8BUC X 39.495= 315.96 - LAMA DRUJBA 2BUC X 29.41=58.82 - ULEI ROSU 0.9L 5BUC X 8.405=42.03 - PILA DRUJBA 5BUC X 5.04= 25.20 - FLOARE APA 1BUC X 15.13= 15.13 - RIGIPS VERDE 2.6*1.2 3BUC X 54.6233= 163.87 - CD 0.4 10BUC X 10.924= 109.24 - DISC LEMN 125 3BUC X 10.083= 30.25 - VOPSEA DANKE 0.75L 20BUC X 24.3695= 487.39 - DIBLURI 6*80 250BUC X 0.2521= 63.03 - TN 2.5 SURUB 800BUC X 0.0588= 47.06 - SMIRGHER 2.5 4M X 2.10= 8.40 - SARMA FIERAR 4KG X 6.7225= 26.89 - AMORSA 1L 4BUC X 4.2025= 16.81 - CT 126 25KG 3BUC X 35.294= 105.88 - CT 127 25KG 4BUC X 43.6967= 174.79 - CM11 20KG 1BUC X 28.57= 28.57 - COLTARE PVC 2BUC X 3.7814= 7.56 - SACI RAFIE 90BUC X 0.8403= 75.63 - GRAUSOR SOARECI 3BUC X 7.5633= 22.69 - PENSULA 3BUC X 3.36= 10.08 - DILUANT 1L 1BUC X 8.40= 8.40 - LAC MAHON 0.75L 2BUC X 24.37= 48.74 - PRIZA SIMPLA 8BUC X 4.2013= 33.61 - PRIZA DUBLA 2BUC X 19.33= 38.66 - GALETI 12L 11BUC X 6.7227= 73.95 - VAR LAVABIL SAVANA INT. 15L 3BUC X 411.7633=1235.29 - MANUSI CONSTRUCTII 36BUC X 4.2017= 151.26 - ROABA 85L 1BUC X 138.66= 138.66 - PRIZA TRIPLA 14BUC X 9.2436= 129.41